Ф75
Adjustable Round
102 Lm/CW
High Efficiency Part L Compliant
L1≥75 Dwellings compliant (light Source lumens per circuit watt)
L 2≥95 Commercial Buildings Compliant(average luminaire efficacy per circuit-watt)
IP Rating:
Optics:

On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
II
Honeycomb louvre, Spread Filter, Colour Filter
0.4
cutout :75mm
Ø84
9
3
Adjustable Optic
30°
360°
 W system       CCT          lm system                                         optics                         code
Luminaire
  Lm/CW
12W             2700K             855                         71                      12°           AFL7512W-H27N12-W
12W             2700K             1126                      94                      24°           AFL7512W-H27N24-W
12W             2700K             1179                      98                      36°           AFL7512W-H27N36-W
12W             2700K             1085                      90                      55°           AFL7512W-H27N55-W
 W system       CCT          lm system                                         optics                         code
Luminaire
  Lm/CW
12W            3000K             881                         73                      12°           AFL7512W-H30N12-W
12W            3000K             1171                      97                      24°           AFL7512W-H30N24-W
12W            3000K             1223                     102                    36°           AFL7512W-H30N36-W
12W            3000K             1085                      90                      55°           AFL7512W-H30N55-W
h(m) E(lx)
0.5
1.0
1.5